Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, GC Nalwa (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

UB2200017625745
UA223022022768

UA223022094217
UA213021228350

UA223022028247

UA223022026547

UA223022026576

UA223022024764

UB2200017641572

UB2200017607410

UA223022024259

UA223022103431

U0220002205411118

UA223022024782

UA223022021161

UB2200017640641

UA223022023122

UA223022094505

UA223022102287

UA223022106816

UA223022112413
UA223022106230

UA223022095468

UA223022024274

BHAVYA
MONIKA

VISHAL
ROHIT

ROHIT KUMAR

RAHUL

SUNIL

AMAN KUMAR

SAHIL

RITU DEVI

SAPNA

SURAJ KUMAR

RINKU

VIKASH

KUMAR

SAHIL

HEMANT

NAVDEEP

VIKRAM

MOHIT

DIKSHA

SACHIN
PARVEEN

ATUL
BHARDWAJ

AKSHAY
KUMAR

9996162096
8059179885

8059483037
8685810962

9812753350

9812675169

7419138513

9992551822

9466372432

9991209609

7494955067

8607232632

9034398659

8398801743

9053939319

9729002064

8059825117

7404973368

9034735266

9992145270

9053298366
9728365179

8295505544

7082574367

RAJ KUMAR

KARAMBIR
NATH

BALWAN
SATPAL

UGARSAIN

DHARMBIR

SINGH

SUBE SINGH

JAGBIR SINGH

SANJAY

KUMAR

BALJIT

BABLU

VINOD KUMAR

JOR SINGH

BHUSHAN

RAJESH

KUMAR

SANJAY
KUMAR

KULDEEP
SINGH

SUBHASH

HANUMAN

RAMESH

SUBHASH
MAHENDER

SURESH
KUMAR

RAM BHAGAT

19/10/2004
02/10/2004

22/12/2002
10/04/2004

22/11/2004

29/01/2005

07/04/2005

09/07/2003

20/12/2004

01/05/2001

10/11/2001

01/08/2004

10/12/2002

02/10/2003

01/01/2004

18/04/2005

02/08/2003

31/01/2006

29/06/2004

19/04/2005

05/04/2004
25/06/2004

10/08/2005

06/07/2002

MALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

General

Schedule
Caste

EWS

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

EWS

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

General

General

General

General

Schedule
Caste

AIOC
AloC

AIOC
AloC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

86.2
78.6

76.4
76

73.6

73.2

73.2

74.8

68.2

67.2

72

61

60.8

[}

86.2
83.6

81.4
81

78.6

78.2

78.2

76.2

74.8

73.2

72.2

72

70.4

70.2

69.8

66.8

66.4

66.2

66
66

66

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,Geography)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,Geography)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,Mathematics)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,Mathematics)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Mathematics,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Health and Physical
education,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Health and Physical
education,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
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UA223022103398
UA203020129317

UA223022029423

UA223022098298

UA223022100171
UA223022028387

UA223022098258
UB2200026624618

UA223022033124

UA223022024308

UB2200017606726

UA203020125919

UB2200017645425

UA223022031153

UA223022096921

UA223022023132

UA223022098793

UA183018186792

UA223022103408

UB2100017654583

UB2200017642003

UB2200017645414
UA183018193832

UA203020194519

UA223022094501

PRINCE
VIKRAM SINGH

AJAY SINGH

RAM SINGH

VISHAL
RAHUL

AKHILESH

YOGESH
KUMAR

NAVEEN

KUMAR

SANDEEP

SHIVAM

SHARMA

ANAND

MITESH

SUNIL

DEEPAK

SATENDER

SUMIT KUMAR

AJAY

RAKESH

KUMAR

VISHU

DHEERAJ

RITIK SINGH
SONU

VIKRAM SINGH

SAHIL

8685066149
9306084030

8930948434

7404686256

9138491820
9728673778

9306504748
9416917990

9996779718

9653541073

8607816148

9817600166

8168200259

9996758357

8307288307

9812424121

8708984891

9306367707

8684064753

9729111346

7988514180

8307738437
9728035085

9728560497

7404968069

RAJBIR
RAJBIR

DARA SINGH

RAGURAJ

VASHISHTH
RAMNIWAS

SANTOSH
TEKRAM

RAMESHWAR

RANBIR SINGH

SHYAM LAL

RAMESH

TRILOK SINGH

RAJVIR

DEENA NATH

SURENDER

SINGH

MOMAN RAM

CHHAJU RAM

BALWAN

GOPAL SHUKLA

VIRENDER

SINGH

ANOOP SINGH
JAI BHAGWAN

SURENDER
SINGH

SANJAY

20/09/2002
08/09/2000

18/10/2004

27/03/2001

03/03/2002
17/10/2003

16/07/2003
22/09/2004

12/10/1998

20/03/2002

12/01/2004

02/10/2001

19/05/2005

04/02/2005

25/08/2002

03/11/2003

08/10/2004

25/08/2000

05/04/2002

11/11/2003

09/01/2004

11/07/2003
19/11/1999

24/12/2001

02/02/2004

MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

General

General

Schedule
Caste

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

General

Schedule
Caste

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

60.6
60.4

60.4

65.2

65
60

64.2
64

58.8

58.6

58.6

58.2

62.6

57

58.8

58.4

56.6
51.4

50.4

[}

65.6
65.4

65.4

65.2

65
65

64.2
64

63.8

63.6

63.6

63.2

62.6

62

60.4

58.8

58.4

56.6
56.4

55.8

55.4

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Health and Physical
education,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,Mathematics)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Health and Physical
education,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Health and Physical
education,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Health and Physical
education,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
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BANSAL Science,Geography)

50 ' UA193019280580 VIKAS 8395962940 | ROHTASH 04/11/1999 | MALE Schedule HOGC 54.8 0 54.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Caste Science,Geography)

51 | UA223022096489 NEHA 8708110260 | RAKESH 25/05/2005 | FEMALE | Backward HOGC 54.8 0 54.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
KUMAR Class Science,Geography)
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