## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, GC Nalwa (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UB2200017625745	BHAVYA	9996162096	RAJ KUMAR	19/10/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	86.2	0	86.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Geography)
2	UA223022022768	MONIKA	8059179885	KARAMBIR NATH	02/10/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	78.6	5	83.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
3	UA223022094217	VISHAL	8059483037	BALWAN	22/12/2002	MALE	EWS	AIOC	76.4	5	81.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Geography)
4	UA213021228350	ROHIT	8685810962	SATPAL	10/04/2004	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	76	5	81	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
5	UA223022028247	ROHIT KUMAR	9812753350	UGARSAIN	22/11/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	73.6	5	78.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
6	UA223022026547	RAHUL	9812675169	DHARMBIR SINGH	29/01/2005	MALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	73.2	5	78.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
7	UA223022026576	SUNIL	7419138513	SUBE SINGH	07/04/2005	MALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	73.2	5	78.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
8	UA223022024764	AMAN KUMAR	9992551822	JAGBIR SINGH	09/07/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	71.2	5	76.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
9	UB2200017641572	SAHIL	9466372432	SANJAY KUMAR	20/12/2004	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	74.8	0	74.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Mathematics)
10	UB2200017607410	RITU DEVI	9991209609	BALJIT	01/05/2001	FEMALE	General	AIOC	68.2	5	73.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
11	UA223022024259	SAPNA	7494955067	BABLU	10/11/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	67.2	5	72.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
12	UA223022103431	SURAJ KUMAR	8607232632	VINOD KUMAR	01/08/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	72	0	72	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Mathematics)
13	UO220002205411118	RINKU	9034398659	JOR SINGH	10/12/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	71.8	0	71.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
14	UA223022024782	VIKASH KUMAR	8398801743	BHUSHAN	02/10/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	66.8	5	71.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
15	UA223022021161	SAHIL	9053939319	RAJESH KUMAR	01/01/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	65.4	5	70.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Mathematics,History)
16	UB2200017640641	HEMANT	9729002064	SANJAY KUMAR	18/04/2005	MALE	EWS	HOGC	70.2	0	70.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
17	UA223022023122	NAVDEEP	8059825117	KULDEEP SINGH	02/08/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	64.8	5	69.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
18	UA223022094505	VIKRAM	7404973368	SUBHASH	31/01/2006	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	61.8	5	66.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Health and Physical education,Hindi,Political Science)
19	UA223022102287	MOHIT	9034735266	HANUMAN	29/06/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	61.4	5	66.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Health and Physical education,Hindi,Political Science)
20	UA223022106816	DIKSHA	9992145270	RAMESH	19/04/2005	FEMALE	General	HOGC	61.2	5	66.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
21	UA223022112413	SACHIN	9053298366	SUBHASH	05/04/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	61	5	66	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
22	UA223022106230	PARVEEN	9728365179	MAHENDER	25/06/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	61	5	66	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
23	UA223022095468	ATUL BHARDWAJ	8295505544	SURESH KUMAR	10/08/2005	MALE	General	HOGC	61	5	66	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
24	UA223022024274	AKSHAY KUMAR	7082574367	RAM BHAGAT	06/07/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	60.8	5	65.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, GC Nalwa (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
25	UA223022103398	PRINCE	8685066149	RAJBIR	20/09/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	60.6	5	65.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
26	UA203020129317	VIKRAM SINGH	9306084030	RAJBIR	08/09/2000	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	60.4	5	65.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Health and Physical education,Hindi,Political Science)
27	UA223022029423	AJAY SINGH	8930948434	DARA SINGH	18/10/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	60.4	5	65.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
28	UA223022098298	RAM SINGH	7404686256	RAGURAJ	27/03/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	65.2	0	65.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
29	UA223022100171	VISHAL	9138491820	VASHISHTH	03/03/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	65	0	65	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Mathematics)
30	UA223022028387	RAHUL	9728673778	RAMNIWAS	17/10/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	60	5	65	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
31	UA223022098258	AKHILESH	9306504748	SANTOSH	16/07/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	64.2	0	64.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
32	UB2200026624618	YOGESH KUMAR	9416917990	TEKRAM	22/09/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	64	0	64	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
33	UA223022033124	NAVEEN KUMAR	9996779718	RAMESHWAR	12/10/1998	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	58.8	5	63.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
34	UA223022024308	SANDEEP	9653541073	RANBIR SINGH	20/03/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	58.6	5	63.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
35	UB2200017606726	SHIVAM SHARMA	8607816148	SHYAM LAL	12/01/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	58.6	5	63.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
36	UA203020125919	ANAND	9817600166	RAMESH	02/10/2001	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	58.2	5	63.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
37	UB2200017645425	MITESH	8168200259	TRILOK SINGH	19/05/2005	MALE	General	HOGC	62.6	0	62.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
38	UA223022031153	SUNIL	9996758357	RAJVIR	04/02/2005	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	57	5	62	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Health and Physical education,Hindi,Political Science)
39	UA223022096921	DEEPAK	8307288307	DEENA NATH	25/08/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	61.6	0	61.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Health and Physical education,Hindi,Political Science)
40	UA223022023132	SATENDER	9812424121	SURENDER SINGH	03/11/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	56.6	5	61.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Health and Physical education,Hindi,Political Science)
41	UA223022098793	SUMIT KUMAR	8708984891	MOMAN RAM	08/10/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	61.6	0	61.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)
42	UA183018186792	AJAY	9306367707	CHHAJU RAM	25/08/2000	MALE	General	HOGC	61.2	0	61.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)
43	UA223022103408	RAKESH KUMAR	8684064753	BALWAN	05/04/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	55.4	5	60.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
44	UB2100017654583	VISHU	9729111346	GOPAL SHUKLA	11/11/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	58.8	0	58.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
45	UB2200017642003	DHEERAJ	7988514180	VIRENDER SINGH	09/01/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	58.4	0	58.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)
46	UB2200017645414	RITIK SINGH	8307738437	ANOOP SINGH	11/07/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	56.6	0	56.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Geography)
47	UA183018193832	SONU	9728035085	JAI BHAGWAN	19/11/1999	MALE	General	HOGC	51.4	5	56.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
48	UA203020194519	VIKRAM SINGH	9728560497	SURENDER SINGH	24/12/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	55.8	0	55.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)
49	UA223022094501	SAHIL	7404968069	SANJAY	02/02/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	50.4	5	55.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political

## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, GC Nalwa (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
				BANSAL								Science,Geography)
50	UA193019280580	VIKAS	8395962940	ROHTASH	04/11/1999	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	54.8	0	54.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
51	UA223022096489	NEHA	8708110260	RAKESH KUMAR	25/05/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	54.8	0	54.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)